N o v~ W

Position

Clerk/Recorder

Clerk Recorder Technician
Legal Process Clerk Il
Election Clerk Il

Legal Process Clerk |
Office Tech |

Office Assistant Il

Other Positions Held County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County

Department

Clerk/Rec
Clerk/Rec
Clerk/Rec
Clerk/Rec
Clerk/Rec
Clerk/Rec
Clerk/Rec

Total Wages

$115,658

$40,454
$35,966
$33,941
$30,074
$3,879
$1,573



