	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Clerk/Recorder		Del Norte County	Clerk/Rec	\$115,658
2.	Clerk Recorder Technician		Del Norte County	Clerk/Rec	\$40,454
3.	Legal Process Clerk II		Del Norte County	Clerk/Rec	\$35,966
4.	Election Clerk II		Del Norte County	Clerk/Rec	\$33,941
5.	Legal Process Clerk I		Del Norte County	Clerk/Rec	\$30,074
6.	Office Tech I		Del Norte County	Clerk/Rec	\$3,879
7.	Office Assistant II		Del Norte County	Clerk/Rec	\$1,573